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Students attend
Professional Learning Days I:IState school first and last days
Leadership Development Day [2]

Students Students
first day last day
02/02/2026 2/04/2026
21/04/2026 26/08/2026
21/07/2026 25/09/2026
13/10/2026 11/12/2026

Professional Learning Days (PLDs):

Staff

first day
28/01/2026
20/04/2026
20/07/2026
12/10/2026

Staff
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:1:1:School Holidays

last day
02/04/2026
26/06/2026
25/09/2026
15/12/2026

Days of
Instruction
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New staff induction [1]

Weeks

PLD Dates: 28/01/2026, 29/01/2026, 30/01/2028, 27/02/2026, 20/04/2026, 20/07/2026, 12/10/2026, 14/12/2026, 15/12/2026

There are 5 PLDs that occur before and after students attend for the year and 4 PLDs occur during school terms.

[1] Induction for all new staff and those who have joined SCEA since January 2024
[2] Leadership Development Day for all those in promoted positions and individual contracts.

Allowance for 3-Way Conferences / Parent-Teacher Interviews

The 2026 calendar allows for schools to have the equivalent of one (1) full day closure during the year for the holding of 3-Way

conferences / Parent-Teacher Interviews. This can be taken as either one (1) full day or two (2) half days e.g., two afternoons. It is
at the discretion of the principal of each school to decide which day or half days are for this purpose. Essentially any YELLOW day
or half days could be so designated.

For more details about specific year group's last dates, please consult your school / college.



