SCEA Calendar 2026



		Ji	anua	iry			Fe	bru	ary				N	/larc	h					Apri	I		
					W1	W2	W3	W4	W5			W6	W7	W8	W9	W10		W10			W1	W2	
Monday		5		19	26	2	9	16	23			2	9	16	23	30			6	13	20	27	
Tuesday		6	13	20	27	3	10	17	24			3	10	17	24	31			7	14	21	28	
Wednesday		7	14	21	28	4	11	_ 18	25			4	11	18	25			1	8	15	22	29	
Thursday	1	8	15	22	29	5	12	19	26			5	12	19	26			2	9	16	23	30	
Friday	2	9	16	23	30	6	13	20	27			6	13	20	27			3	10	17	24		
			May					Jun	e					July					Α	ugu	st		
	W2	W3	W4	W5	W6	W7	W8	W9	W10						W1	W2		W3	W4	W5	W6	W7	
Monday		4	11	18	25	1	8	15	22	29			6	13	20	27		3	10	17	24	31	
Tuesday		5	12	19	26	2	9	16	23	30			7	14	21	28		4	11	18	25		
Wednesday		6	13	20	27	3	10	17	24			1.	8	15	22	29		5	12	19	26		
Thursday		7	14	21	28	4	11	18	25			2	9	16	23	30		6	13	20	27		
Friday	1	8	15	22	29	5	12	19	26			3	10	17	24	31		7	14	21	28		
	September					October						November				December							
	W7	W8	W9	W10				W1	W2	W3		W4	W5	W6	W7			W8	W9				
Monday		7	14	21	28		5	12	19	26		2	9	16	23	30			7	14	21	:28	
Tuesday	1	8	15	22	29		6	13	20	27		3	10	17	24			1	8	1:5	22	30	
Wednesday	2	9	16	23	30		7	14	21	28		4	11	18	25			2	9	16	23	31	
Thursday	3	10	17	24		1	8	15	22	29		5	12	19	26			3	10	17	24	:	
Friday	4	11	18	25		2	9	16	23	30		6	13	20	27			4	11	18	25		
	Duh	dic ⊔	olida	We				Stu	dente	atto	nc					::::	9	choo	l Ha	lidav	_		
		Public Holidays Professional Learning					Students attend			st and last days			School Holidays New staff induction [1]										
						ent Da	y [2]	-	ie sc	11001	11113	St all	u ias	ot ua	ys		IN	ew s	laiii	Huuc	lion	ניו	
	St	ude	nts		Stu	dents				Sta	ff			Staf	f			Days			We	eks	
																	Ins	struc	ction				
T 1	•			ast da	•	•				•					4	2			9				
Term 1	02/02/2026				2/04/2026				28/01/2026			・ロン/	ロムノ	uzn			- 4	/			M		

	Students	Students	Stan	Stair	Instruction	Weeks
	first day	last day	first day	last day		
Term 1	02/02/2026	2/04/2026	28/01/2026	02/04/2026	42	9
Term 2	21/04/2026	26/06/2026	20/04/2026	26/06/2026	47	10
Term 3	21/07/2026	25/09/2026	20/07/2026	25/09/2026	49	10
Term 4	13/10/2026	11/12/2026	12/10/2026	15/12/2026	44	9
				То	tal 182	38

Professional Learning Days (PLDs):

PLD Dates: 28/01/2026, 29/01/2026, 30/01/2026, 27/02/2026, 20/04/2026, 20/07/2026, 12/10/2026, 14/12/2026, 15/12/2026

There are 5 PLDs that occur before and after students attend for the year and 4 PLDs occur during school terms.

- [1] Induction for all new staff and those who have joined SCEA since January 2024
- [2] Leadership Development Day for all those in promoted positions and individual contracts.

Allowance for 3-Way Conferences / Parent-Teacher Interviews

The 2026 calendar allows for schools to have the equivalent of one (1) full day closure during the year for the holding of 3-Way conferences / Parent-Teacher Interviews. This can be taken as either one (1) full day or two (2) half days e.g., two afternoons. It is at the discretion of the principal of each school to decide which day or half days are for this purpose. Essentially any YELLOW day or half days could be so designated.

For more details about specific year group's last dates, please consult your school / college.